J-9 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LEN
O
ID
 VA
LVES
Dimensions

Additional
Options*
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
*	Blank entry indicates a "Standard" selection
(#10-32 straight thread ports, in this case).
mread
Text Box
mread
Logo and address side by side
J-10Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
Power
Rating
Orifice
MOPD
(psig)
CV
1  Primary Prefix
Body Stop Body Stop
303
Stainless
Steel1
Acetal
(#10-32
port only)
2-WAY
N.C.
0.65W
0.032 — 125 0.018 — G2012 G2032
0.040 — 70 0.023 — G2013 G2033
0.055 — 40 0.038 — G2014 G2034
0.078 — 20 0.063 — G2015 G2035
2W
0.032 — 250 0.018 — GH2012 GH2032
0.040 — 175 0.023 — GH2013 GH2033
0.055 — 100 0.038 — GH2014 GH2034
0.078 — 50 0.063 — GH2015 GH2035
2-WAY
N.O.
0.65W
— 0.032 125 — 0.018 G2212 G2232
— 0.040 70 — 0.023 G2213 G2233
— 0.055 40 — 0.038 G2214 G2234
— 0.078 20 — 0.057 G2215 G2235
2W
— 0.032 200 — 0.018 GH2212 GH2232
— 0.040 150 — 0.023 GH2213 GH2233
— 0.055 100 — 0.038 GH2214 GH2234
— 0.078 50 — 0.057 GH2215 GH2235
3-WAY
N.C.
Free Vent
0.65W
0.032 0.032 125 0.018 0.018 G3012 G3032
0.040 0.040 70 0.023 0.023 G3013 G3033
0.055 0.055 40 0.038 0.038 G3014 G3034
0.078 0.078 20 0.063 0.057 G3015 G3035
2W
0.032 0.032 200 0.018 0.018 GH3012 GH3032
0.040 0.040 150 0.023 0.023 GH3013 GH3033
0.055 0.055 100 0.038 0.038 GH3014 GH3034
0.078 0.078 50 0.063 0.057 GH3015 GH3035
3-WAY